Alaska Transportation Infrastructure Fund (ATIF)

(millions)
A | B | [ | D E F G H [ J K L M N 0 P
1 Capitalization 2,000.0
2 POMV 5.00%
3 IR 8.50% 6% Real Rate assuming 2.5% Inflation Rate
4 Other Variables > 0.5% 0.5% 0.25% 0.25% 0.046% 1.0%
Legislative DMV Fund 50% of Prior Total Less | Total Available] Cumulative

Session FY Begin |Investment| Motor |Registration Tire Vehicle Mgmt POMV Year Available for | DMV for Capital Infrastructure
5 |Year # Year Balance Earnings |Fuel Tax Fees Fees |Rental Tax| Fees Calculation | Taxes/Fees |Appropriation| Opex | Appropriations | Investment
6 0 2014 Legislature appropriates $2 billion to the ATIF - - - - - - - - -
7 1 2015 2,000.0 170.0 40.6 70.4 14 8.9 (0.92) 100.0 - 100.0 | (31.9) 68.1 68.1
8 2 2016 2,190.4 186.2 40.8 70.8 14 8.9 (1.01) 104.8 60.7 165.4 | (32.2) 133.2 201.3
9 3 2017 2,332.0 198.2 41.0 71.1 14 8.9 (1.07) 108.7 60.9 169.6 | (32.5) 137.1 338.4
10 4 2018 2,482.0 211.0 41.2 715 1.4 9.0 (1.14) 112.6 61.2 173.8 | (32.9) 140.9 479.3
11 5 2019 2,641.1 224.5 41.4 71.8 1.4 9.0 (1.21) 116.5 61.5 178.0 | (33.2) 144.8 624.1
12 6 2020 2,810.0 238.9 41.6 72.2 14 9.0 (1.29) 124.6 61.8 186.4 | (33.5) 152.9 777.0
13 7 2021 2,985.4 253.8 41.8 72.5 14 9.0 (1.37) 132.5 62.1 194.6 | (33.9) 160.8 937.7
14 8 2022 3,168.0 269.3 42.0 72.9 14 9.1 (1.46) 140.9 62.4 203.3| (34.2) 169.1 1,106.8
15 9 2023 3,358.0 285.4 42.3 73.3 14 9.1 (1.54) 149.6 62.7 212.3 | (34.5) 177.8 1,284.6
16| 10 2024 3,555.6 302.2 42.5 73.6 14 9.1 (1.64) 158.8 63.0 221.8 | (34.9) 186.9 1,471.5
171 11 2025 3,761.0 319.7 42.7 74.0 14 9.1 (1.73) 168.3 63.3 231.6 | (35.2) 196.4 1,667.9
18] 12 2026 3,974.6 337.8 42.9 74.4 14 9.1 (1.83) 178.2 63.6 241.8 | (35.6) 206.2 1,874.1
19| 13 2027 4,196.7 356.7 43.1 74.7 14 9.2 (1.93) 188.5 63.9 252.4 1 (35.9) 216.4 2,090.5
20| 14 2028 4,427.5 376.3 43.3 75.1 14 9.2 (2.04) 199.2 64.2 263.4 | (36.3) 227.1 2,317.6
21| 15 2029 4,667.5 396.7 43.5 75.5 14 9.2 (2.15) 210.3 64.5 274.8 | (36.7) 238.1 2,555.8
22| 16 2030 4917.0 417.9 43.8 75.9 15 9.2 (2.26) 221.8 64.8 286.7 | (37.0) 249.7 2,805.4
23| 17 2031 5,176.3 440.0 44.0 76.2 15 9.3 (2.38) 233.9 65.2 299.0 | (37.4) 261.6 3,067.0
24 18 2032 5,445.9 462.9 44.2 76.6 15 9.3 (2.51) 246.3 65.5 311.8 | (37.8) 274.0 3,341.1
25 19 2033 5,726.0 486.7 44.4 77.0 15 9.3 (2.63) 259.3 65.8 325.1] (38.2) 287.0 3,628.0
26| 20 2034 6,017.2 511.5 44.6 77.4 15 9.3 (2.77) 272.8 66.1 338.9 | (38.5) 300.4 3,928.4
37
38 | |Notes:
39 | |1) Assumes endowment appropriation during the 2014 legislative session - contingent upon voter
40 | [ratification of constitutional amendment in the Fall of 2014.
41 ] |2) Taxes and fees per DOR 2012 Fall Forecast and growing per associated input variable.
42 | |3) In order to attain 6% real rate of return, the model is set at 8.5% earning growth and assumes 2.5%
43| |inflation.
44
45
46
47
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